
 

 

2021 February Festivals & Events Calendar 
 

Sr. No.  Festival/Events Date  Day 

1.  Imbolc February 1 Monday 

2.  World Hijab Day February 1 Monday 

3.  World Aspergillosis Day February 1 Monday 

4.  Groundhog Day February 2 Tuesday 

5.  World Wetlands Day February 2 Tuesday 

6.  Rheumatoid Arthritis Awareness Day February 2 Tuesday 

7.  Vivekananda Jayanti *Samvat February 4 Thursday 

8.  World Cancer Day February 4 Thursday 

9.  Independence Day of Sri Lanka February 4 Thursday 

10.  World Nutella Day February 5 Friday 

11.  National Chocolate Fondue Day February 5 Friday 

12.  National Wear Red Day (USA) February 5 Friday 

13.  Ice Cream for Breakfast Day February 6 Saturday 

14.  National Chopsticks Day February 6 Saturday 

15.  Sami National Day February 6 Saturday 

16.  Waitangi Day (New Zealand) February 6 Saturday 

17.  International Day of Zero Tolerance to 
Female Genital Mutilation 

February 6 Saturday 

18.  National Frozen Yogurt Day February 6 Saturday 

19.  Shattila Ekadashi Vrat February 7, 8 Sunday, Monday 

20.  National Pizza Pie Day February 9 Tuesday 

21.  Safer Internet Day February 9 Tuesday 

22.  National Bagel Day February 9 Tuesday 

23.  World Pulses Day February 10 Wednesday 

24.  Mauni Amavasya February 11 Thursday 

25.  Thai Amavasai February 11 Thursday 

26.  European 112 Day February 11 Thursday 

27.  World Day of the Sick February 11 Thursday 

28.  International Day of Women and Girls in 
Science 

February 11 Thursday 

29.  Magha Gupta Navratri Begins February 12 Friday 

30.  Kumbha Sankranti February 12 Friday 

31.  Sexual and Reproductive Health Awareness 
Day 

February 12 Friday 

32.  Chinese New Year February 12 Friday 

33.  Darwin Day February 12 Friday 

34.  Red Hand Day February 12 Friday 

35.  World Radio Day February 13 Saturday 



36.  Valentine’s Day February 14 Sunday 

37.  Congenital Heart Defect Awareness Day 
(Canada) 

February 14 Sunday 

38.  V-Day (Global day to end violence against 
women) 

February 14 Sunday 

39.  World Bonobo Day February 14 Sunday 

40.  Singles Awareness Day February 15 Monday 

41.  International Childhood Cancer Day February 15 Monday 

42.  Total Defence Day (Singapore) February 15 Monday 

43.  Ganesha Jayanti February 15 Monday 

44.  Serbian Statehood Day February 15 Monday 

45.  Washington's Birthday February 15 Monday 

46.  World Hippopotamus Day February 15 Monday 

47.  Vasant Panchami February 16 Tuesday 

48.  National Pancake Day (USA) February 16 Tuesday 

49.  National Almond Day (USA) February 16 Tuesday 

50.  Random Acts of Kindness Day (USA) February 17 Wednesday 

51.  Global Information Governance Day February 18 Thursday 

52.  Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Friday 

53.  Narmada Jayanti February 19 Friday 

54.  Ratha Saptami February 19 Friday 

55.  Bhishma Ashtami or Magha Shukla Ashtami February 19 Friday 

56.  National Chocolate Mint Day February 19 Friday 

57.  World Day of Social Justice February 20 Saturday 

58.  Arunachal Pradesh Foundation Day February 20 Saturday 

59.  Mizoram Foundation Day February 20 Saturday 

60.  National Cherry Pie Day February 20 Saturday 

61.  World Pangolin Day February 20 Saturday 

62.  Hadaka Matsuri February 20 Saturday 

63.  International Mother Language Day February 21 Sunday 

64.  Language Movement Day (Bangladesh) February 21 Sunday 

65.  World Thinking Day February 22 Monday 

66.  National Margarita Day February 22 Monday 

67.  Jaya Ekadashi Vrat February 23 Tuesday 

68.  National Banana Bread Day February 23 Tuesday 

69.  National Tortilla Chip Day February 24 Wednesday 

70.  Hazarat Ali's Birthday February 26* Friday 

71.  National Wear Red Day 2021 in United 
Kingdom 

February 26 Friday 

72.  National Pistachio Day February 26 Friday 

73.  Anosmia Awareness Day February 27 Saturday 

74.  World NGO Day February 27 Saturday 

75.  Magha Purnima February 27 Saturday 

76.  Guru Ravidas Jayanti February 27 Saturday 

77.  Lalita Jayanti February 27 Saturday 

78.  Masi Magam February 27 Saturday 

79.  Attukal Pongala February 27* Saturday 

80.  World NGO Day February 27 Saturday 

81.  National Strawberry Day (in USA) February 27 Saturday 

82.  International Polar Bear Day February 27 Saturday 



83.  Rare Disease Day February 28 Sunday 

84.  National Chocolate Souffle Day (in USA) February 28 Sunday 

 


